
JIIT/REG/NOTF/CIQAC/217 15 Sep 2023 

NOTIFICATION 

The approved CIQAC and five sub-committees for AY 2023-24 are as notified: 

(The Committee may, at its discretion, co-opt further members) 

 

S. 
N. 

 Name  Department Phone No. E-mail ID 

1 Prof. B. R. Mehta, Chairman, IQAC Vice-Chancellor 9891076842 br.mehta@jiit.ac.in 

2 Prof. B. P. Chamola, Coordinator, IQAC Maths 9971968349 bhagwati.prasad@jiit.ac.in 

3 Prof. Vikas Saxena, Director CSE & IT 9818958936 vikas.saxena@jiit.ac.in 

4 Prof. Pammi Gauba, Dean AR I Biotechnology 9810389717 pammi.gauba@jiit.ac.in 

5 Prof. Shweta Srivastava, Dean AR II ECE 9910175183 shweta.srivastava@jiit.ac.in 

6 Brig. Sanjay Dawar, Dean S/W T & P 
0120-2404103 
(O) 

sanjay.dawar@jiit.ac.in 
 

7 Prof. Alka Sharma, Dean HSS HSS 9650061597 alka.sarma@jiit.ac.in 

8 Prof. Alka Tripathi, HoD Mathematics Maths 9711155009 alka.choubey@jiit.ac.in 

9 Prof. Anirban Pathak, HoD PMSE PMSE 9717066494 anirban.pathak@jiit.ac.in 

10 Prof. Rajnish Mishra, Head Academics JBS JBS 9560206629 rajnish.mishra@jiit.ac.in 

11 Prof. S. P. Purohit, COE PMSE 9873169098 sp.purohit@jiit.ac.in 

12 Prof. Amrish Kumar Aggarwal Maths 9582899128 amrish.aggarwal@jiit.ac.in 

13 Prof Navneet K Sharma PMSE 9810610239 navneet.sharma@jiit.ac.in 

14 Prof. Krishna Sundari Biotech 9910345794 krishna.sundari@jiit.ac.in 

15 
Prof. Jitendra Mohan, Asso Dean, Academic, 
128 

ECE 9910909863 jitendra.mohan@jiit.ac.in 

16 Prof. Vibha Rani, Asso Dean, Innovation Biotech 9891854349 vibha.rani@jiit.ac.in 

17 
Prof. Indira P. Sarethy, Asso Dean, Perception, 
Branding & Collaboration 

Biotech 9818726053 indirap.sarethy@jiit.ac.in 

18 Prof Mukta Mani HSS 9899112913 mukta.mani@jiit.ac.in 

19 Prof. Sajai Vir Singh ECE 9899349350 sajaivir.singh@jiit.ac.in 

20 Dr. Monali Bhattacharya, Asso Dean, IQAC HSS    8800989521 monali.bhattacharya@jiit.ac.in 

21 
Dr Ashwani Mathur, Asso. Dean, Institute Data 
Management 

Biotech 9810540276 ashwani.mathur@jiit.ac.in 

22 Dr Prakash Kumar, Asso Dean, Alumni  CSE & IT 9810292083 prakash.kumar@jiit.ac.in 

23 Dr Tribhuwan Tiwari, Asso Dean, Academic, 62 CSE & IT 9999170989 tribhuwan.tiwari@jiit.ac.in 

24 Dr Anita Sahoo CSE & IT 9899107468 anita.sahoo@jiit.ac.in 

25 Dr. Alka Singhal CSE & IT   9958595023 alka.singhal@jiit.ac.in 

26 Col. Sharad Rastogi, Registrar Administration 8527978282 registrar@jiit.ac.in 

27 Mr. Mihir Kumar Jha, Dep. Registrar Registry 9999772999 mihir.jha@jiit.ac.in 

28 Dr. Subhash Joshi (Society & Industry) 

Social worker, 
C409, Rajhans Tower, 
Ahinsa Khand, Indirapuram, 
Ghaziabad (UP) 

9711061199 subhashjoshi2107@gmail.com 

29 Mr. Saurabh Jain (Alumni & Industry) 
Landis + gyr, Sector-62 
Noida (U.P.) 

9873098679 sj.sjjain@gmail.com 

30 Mr. Jaspreet Makkar (Alumni & Industry) 
Visual AI and we do sky, 
Delhi 

9958918797 Jaspreet.@visualai.in 

31 Ms. Arushi Agarwal (Employer Rep.) 
Talent Decrypt Pvt. Ltd., 
Delhi 

7838334969 arushi@telentdecrypt.com 

32 Mrs Anju Batra (Parent) Parent 9868287798 anjubatra.cbse@gmail.com 

33 Barbie Aggarwal (Student) Student 8461001210 barbie.aggarwal@mail.jiit.ac.in 

mailto:subhashjoshi2107@gmail.com


 

2 

Jaypee Institute of Information Technology, Noida 

IQAC Sub-Committees 
 

A) Academic (Teaching and Learning): 

(i) Prof. Navneet Kumar Sharma - PMSE (Convener) 

(ii) Dr. Anshu D Varshney - PMSE (Co-Convener) 

(iii) Prof. Sudha Srivastava - Biotech 

(iv) Prof. Chetna Gupta                  -           CSE & IT 

(v) Dr. Monali Bhattacharya - HSS 

(vi) Dr. Shashank Goel - Maths  

(vii) Dr. Garima Srivastava              -            JBS 

(viii) Dr. Juhi Gupta -  ECE 

B) Academic (Research): 

(i) Prof. B. P. Chamola - Maths (Convener) 

(ii) Prof. Jitendra Mohan               -            ECE (Co-convener) 

(iii) Prof. Sujata Mohanty - Biotech 

(iv) Dr. Parmeet Kaur - CSE & IT  

(v) Dr. Kanupriya Misra Bakhru   - HSS 

(vi) Dr. Prasant Chauhan - PMSE 

(vii) Dr. Archana Srivastava            -           JBS 

C) Stakeholder Relationship: 
(i) Prof. Mukta Mani - HSS (Convener) 
(ii) Dr. Satyendra Kumar - ECE  
(iii) Dr. Alka Singhal - CSE & IT 
(iv) Dr. Sweta Goel - JBS 

  D)       Professional Activities: 
(i) Prof. Sajai Vir Singh - ECE (Convener) 
(ii) Dr. Amit Mishra - CSE & IT 
(iii) Dr. Alok Joshi - ECE 

 
E)      Student Activities and Placement  

(i) Prof. Krishna Sundari -  Biotech (Convener) 
(ii) Prof. Manish K. Thakur - CSE & IT 
(iii) Dr. Ritesh Kumar Sharma - ECE 

 
This supersedes the earlier notification No. JIIT/REG/NOTF/CIQAC/190 dated 01 Mar 2023. 

 

 

Sd/- 

Col Sharad Rastogi (Retd) 

Registrar
 


